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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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 OP: Julie Whitehouse 16.97  OP: Vicky Martin 18.56



THE QUEENS v KNIGHTS GRANGE 3-4Matchdate 18/01/2026 19:35:40 19/01/2026 19:06:10 - page 2

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 19/01/2026 19:06:10 - page 2

THE QUEENS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Michelle Wootton L 0 3 10.27 0.00 1448 141 0 0 0
Dawn Corbett W 3 2 12.34 1.00 2455 199 1 0 0 1
Naz Good L 0 3 9.29 0.00 1198 129 0 0 0
Julie Whitehouse W 3 1 16.97 2.15 2002 118 2 0 0 2
Tracy Williamson L 0 3 12.62 0.00 1022 81 0 0 0
Kirstie Corbett W 3 2 12.22 3.40 2493 204 2 1 0 3
Lynne Alcock L 0 3 13.74 2.22 1072 78 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 9 17 12.31 0.00 11690 950 7 1 0 8

KNIGHTS GRANGE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kerry Mundy W 3 0 10.51 0.00 1503 143 0 0 0
Jo Swarbrick L 2 3 12.81 4.42 2486 194 4 0 0 4
Chloe Davenport W 3 0 11.56 1.05 1503 130 1 0 0 1
Kat O'Brien L 1 3 12.47 0.00 1434 115 0 0 0
Bev Martin W 3 0 18.11 3.33 1503 83 3 0 0 3
Lucy Brooks L 2 3 10.95 0.00 2223 203 0 0 0
Vicky Martin W 3 0 18.56 4.74 1503 81 3 1 0 4
TOTALS W 17 9 12.81 0.00 12155 949 11 1 0 12


